
W
Hinsdale Dr

W  G e d d e s  A v e

S
Hi ll

St

W
B r i a r w o o d

A
ve

S Datura

Cir E

Front
Range

Rd

S
Costilla St

S
H

il
l

S
t

W C o s t i l l a A v e

W Arapahoe
Rd

W ArapahoeRd

W  R o w l a n d  A v e

W D a v i e s

A
v e

S
C

u
rt

i c
e

S
t

S

C o s t i l l a
S t

W

B r i a r w o o d

A
v

e

SC
ed

ar
St

S S
p

o
t s

w
o

o
d

S
t

Shadycroft
Dr

S 
Lo

ut
ha

n C
ir

R a n g e v i e w D r

S 
El

m
wo

od
 S

t

SD
at

ur
a

St

S
 H

il
l 

W
ay

P
a r k L n

SSou th ri dge Ln

Graham
Ln

W  B r a d b u r y  A v e

W  D a v i e s  A v e

W  Q u i n n  A v e

W C o s t i l l a P l

S
 

S
yc

a
m

o
re

 
S

t

W M e a d o w b r o o k R d

W D a v i e s P l

S
D

a
v i

e
s

S t

S h a d y c r o f t  L n

S
Cr

oc k e r W a y

S
W

in d
er

me
re

S t

R
i d

g
e

v i
e

w
D

r

S
P

ri
n

ce
W

a
y

SC
ost

i l la
Ct

S
B

e
m

i s
S

t

W

A rap
a ho

e
Dr SPr es co tt W

ay

S G
all

up
 W

ay

S Southridge
Way

S
P

r e
sc

o
tt

S
t

S

H i g h l a n d
D

r

S

P r i n c e C i r

F r o n t
R a n
g

e
R

d

H i g h
L i n e C a n a l

Lee

Gulch

City
Ditch

W

R I D G E

R D

S
W

I
N

D
E

R
M

E
R

E
S

T

S
 

P
R

I
N

C
E

 
S

T

156

158 165
155

157

168

260
0 W

250
0 W

160
0 W

140
0 W

150
0 W

190
0 W

170
0 W

180
0 W

240
0 W

210
0 W

220
0 W

200
0 W

230
0 W

6800 S

6900 S

7000 S

7100 S

7200 S

7300 S

6700 S

Arapahoe County 2018 Election Atlas
Precinct 156 158

150

165

155

157

168156

U1 inch = 647 feet
Printed On: 1/10/2018


